
 
 



FIG AURA CUP CROATIA 2025 (2025-10-17)

Schedule
2025-10-17

09:00 - 10:43 FIG JUNIORS GROUP A FIG JUNIORS Group-A
11:05 - 12:19 FIG JUNIOR GROUP B FIG JUNIORS Group-B
12:40 - 14:32 FIG JUNIOR GROUP C FIG JUNIORS Group-C
15:00 - 16:52 FIG SENIORS GROUP A FIG SENIORS Group-A
17:05 - 18:38 FIG SENIORS GROUP B FIG SENIORS Group-B

2025-10-18

19:20 - 20:44 FIG Junior Final
FIG JUNIORS Hoop Final
FIG JUNIORS Ball Final
FIG JUNIORS Clubs Final
FIG JUNIORS Ribbon Final

20:50 - 22:09 FIG Senior Final
FIG SENIORS Hoop Final
FIG SENIORS Ball Final
FIG SENIORS Clubs Final
FIG SENIORS Ribbon Final
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FIG AURA CUP CROATIA 2025 (2025-10-17)

Number of entries by NOC
Country Individual Group Total

 BIH 3 0 3

 BUL 4 0 4

 COL 1 0 1

 CRO 8 0 8

 CYP 2 0 2

 CZE 3 0 3

 ESP 1 0 1

 ITA 12 0 12

 LBN 1 0 1

 LUX 1 0 1

 ROU 2 0 2

 SLO 7 0 7

 SUI 1 0 1

 UKR 7 0 7
TOTAL: 14 countries 53 0 53
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FIG AURA CUP CROATIA 2025 (2025-10-17)

Entry list by NOC
Country Name Event code License

Number DOB

 BIH Benić Iva I 55257 2009
Davidovic Jelena I 55268 2008
Malešević Sara I 58709 2009

 BUL DIMITROVA Anania I 57668 2010
HRISTOVA Lora I 64614 2009
PAVLOVA Sofia I 55538 2007
Yankulova Ivana I 66313 2011

 COL VARGAS Emiliana I 59207 2009

 CRO ARTIC Tamara I 37681 2004
Cizel Lua I 54247 2008
JERGAN Andela I 63961 2010
MARCIKIĆ Noemi Deanne I 64335 2011
Pfeifer Nika I 63497 2010
Rakovac Viktorija I 64303 2011
RAMADANI Gresa I 54276 2008
Senzen Nea I 64250 2011

 CYP ROMANYUK VASILISA I 64239 2011
Sharova Alexandra I 64180 2011

 CZE Berková Emili I 64358 2010
Mandíková Karolína I 57625 2009
Zaripova Ekaterina I 57496 2010

 ESP PEREZ MARTA I 61211 2010

 ITA AJELLO Ludovica I 64592 2011
CASSANO Flavia I 64325 2011
DI CATALDO Veronica I 63873 2007
Di Giorgio Clara I 61421 2009
FUCCI Margherita I 60922 2009
FULIGNATI Carlotta I 62383 2009
Godioz Elodie Margot I 67729 2011
MAFFEIS Sofia I 46874 2002
Marletta Enrica I 66008 2011
PASCARELLA Ginevra I 64330 2010
VALDIFIORI Elisabetta I 64332 2010
Zappa Camilla I 67162 2011

 LBN Berjawi Luna I 62190 2010

 LUX STASANE Emilia I 57709 2010

 ROU ENACHE Sabina Ioana I 47050 2006
Stroe Delia I 64893 2011

 SLO Buser Lorena I 64563 2011
Dobričić Inja I 65933 2011
JEVNIKAR Kaja I 61315 2009



Loboda Paula I 58201 2010
PONIKVAR Alja I 55137 2009
Strel Zala I 65146 2011
VALANT Dora I 58061 2009

 SUI LEUFEN Leni I 55117 2008

 UKR Dmitrіeva Karolіna I 66870 2011
HORODNICHENKO Valeriia I 65740 2010
HRYSHCHENKO Arina I 67550 2011
Parkhaliuk Oleksandra I 65739 2007
Shcheletska Anastasiia I 58712 2008
Turyashvili Sofiia I 63881 2010
Yakymiv Anna-Maria I 63846 2010
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FIG AURA CUP CROATIA 2025 (17.10.2025)

MEDALIST
FIG SENIORS(2009 & older) - All Around All Around

Medal Country Name
GOLD  ITA MAFFEIS Sofia

SILVER  ITA FUCCI Margherita

BRONZE  CRO ARTIC Tamara

FIG SENIORS Hoop Final(2009 & older) Hoop
Medal Country Name
GOLD  ITA MAFFEIS Sofia

SILVER  CRO ARTIC Tamara

BRONZE  UKR Shcheletska Anastasiia

FIG SENIORS Ball Final(2009 & older) Ball
Medal Country Name
GOLD  CRO ARTIC Tamara

SILVER  ITA FUCCI Margherita

BRONZE  BUL HRISTOVA Lora

FIG SENIORS Clubs Final(2009 & older) Clubs
Medal Country Name
GOLD  ITA FUCCI Margherita

SILVER  CRO ARTIC Tamara

SILVER  ITA MAFFEIS Sofia

SILVER  SLO PONIKVAR Alja

FIG SENIORS Ribbon Final(2009 & older) Ribbon
Medal Country Name
GOLD  CRO ARTIC Tamara

SILVER  ITA Di Giorgio Clara

SILVER  SLO PONIKVAR Alja

FIG JUNIORS(2010 - 2011) - All Around All Around
Medal Country Name
GOLD  ITA AJELLO Ludovica

SILVER  ESP PEREZ MARTA

BRONZE  ITA Godioz Elodie Margot



FIG JUNIORS Hoop Final(2010 - 2011) Hoop
Medal Country Name
GOLD  ITA CASSANO Flavia

SILVER  UKR Yakymiv Anna-Maria

BRONZE  ITA AJELLO Ludovica

FIG JUNIORS Ball Final(2010 - 2011) Ball
Medal Country Name
GOLD  ITA AJELLO Ludovica

SILVER  ESP PEREZ MARTA

BRONZE  ITA Godioz Elodie Margot

FIG JUNIORS Clubs Final(2010 - 2011) Clubs
Medal Country Name
GOLD  ITA Marletta Enrica

SILVER  BUL DIMITROVA Anania

BRONZE  ESP PEREZ MARTA

FIG JUNIORS Ribbon Final(2010 - 2011) Ribbon
Medal Country Name
GOLD  ITA Godioz Elodie Margot

SILVER  SLO Loboda Paula

BRONZE  UKR Turyashvili Sofiia
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FIG AURA CUP CROATIA 2025 (17.10.2025)

MEDAL STANDINGS
Order Country GOLD SILVER BRONZE Total Rank by total

1  ITA 8 4 3 15 1

2  CRO 2 2 1 5 2

3  SLO 3 3 3

4  ESP 2 1 3 3

5  UKR 1 2 3 3

6  BUL 1 1 2 6
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FIG SENIORS(2009 & older) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 4
Start # Country Name Club Year App

15:00 1.  BIH Davidovic Jelena KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2008

15:02 2.  ITA FULIGNATI Carlotta AS.P.D. MONTELUPO 2009

15:04 3.  SLO VALANT Dora Federation 2009

15:07 4.  ITA FUCCI Margherita Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2009

15:09 5.  BIH Malešević Sara KRSG "Olimpik" Sarajevo 2009

15:12 6.  ITA Di Giorgio Clara asd Arbostella 1989 2009

15:14 7.  BIH Benić Iva KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2009

15:16 8.  BUL HRISTOVA Lora Nuance 2009

15:19 9.  UKR Parkhaliuk Oleksandra Sport Art 2007

15:21 10.  SUI LEUFEN Leni Stützpunkt RG Südostschweiz 2008

15:24 11.  CRO Cizel Lua Gk Aura 2008

15:26 12.  CZE Mandíková Karolína SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 2009

15:28 13.  BIH Davidovic Jelena KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2008

15:31 14.  ITA FULIGNATI Carlotta AS.P.D. MONTELUPO 2009

15:33 15.  SLO VALANT Dora Federation 2009

15:36 16.  ITA FUCCI Margherita Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2009

15:38 17.  BIH Malešević Sara KRSG "Olimpik" Sarajevo 2009

15:40 18.  ITA Di Giorgio Clara asd Arbostella 1989 2009

15:43 19.  BIH Benić Iva KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2009

15:45 20.  BUL HRISTOVA Lora Nuance 2009

15:48 21.  UKR Parkhaliuk Oleksandra Sport Art 2007

15:50 22.  SUI LEUFEN Leni Stützpunkt RG Südostschweiz 2008

15:52 23.  CRO Cizel Lua Gk Aura 2008

15:55 24.  CZE Mandíková Karolína SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 2009

15:57 25.  ITA FULIGNATI Carlotta AS.P.D. MONTELUPO 2009

16:00 26.  BIH Davidovic Jelena KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2008

16:02 27.  ITA FUCCI Margherita Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2009

16:04 28.  SLO VALANT Dora Federation 2009

16:07 29.  ITA Di Giorgio Clara asd Arbostella 1989 2009

16:09 30.  BIH Malešević Sara KRSG "Olimpik" Sarajevo 2009

16:12 31.  BUL HRISTOVA Lora Nuance 2009
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Start # Country Name Club Year App

16:14 32.  BIH Benić Iva KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2009

16:16 33.  SUI LEUFEN Leni Stützpunkt RG Südostschweiz 2008

16:19 34.  UKR Parkhaliuk Oleksandra Sport Art 2007

16:21 35.  CZE Mandíková Karolína SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 2009

16:24 36.  CRO Cizel Lua Gk Aura 2008

16:26 37.  ITA FULIGNATI Carlotta AS.P.D. MONTELUPO 2009

16:28 38.  BIH Davidovic Jelena KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2008

16:31 39.  ITA FUCCI Margherita Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2009

16:33 40.  SLO VALANT Dora Federation 2009

16:36 41.  ITA Di Giorgio Clara asd Arbostella 1989 2009

16:38 42.  BIH Malešević Sara KRSG "Olimpik" Sarajevo 2009

16:40 43.  BUL HRISTOVA Lora Nuance 2009

16:43 44.  BIH Benić Iva KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2009

16:45 45.  SUI LEUFEN Leni Stützpunkt RG Südostschweiz 2008

16:48 46.  UKR Parkhaliuk Oleksandra Sport Art 2007

16:50 47.  CZE Mandíková Karolína SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 2009

16:52 48.  CRO Cizel Lua Gk Aura 2008
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FIG SENIORS(2009 & older) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 5
Start # Country Name Club Year App

17:05 1.  SLO JEVNIKAR Kaja KRG Šiška 2009

17:07 2.  UKR Shcheletska Anastasiia SC Bagira 2008

17:09 3.  BUL PAVLOVA Sofia Levski Triadiza 2007

17:12 4.  CRO RAMADANI Gresa Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2008

17:14 5.  ITA DI CATALDO Veronica Polisportiva Varese 2007

17:17 6.  COL VARGAS Emiliana Colombian Gymnastics Federation 2009

17:19 7.  ITA MAFFEIS Sofia Polisportiva Varese 2002

17:21 8.  SLO PONIKVAR Alja Federation 2009

17:24 9.  CRO ARTIC Tamara Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2004

17:26 10.  SLO JEVNIKAR Kaja KRG Šiška 2009

17:29 11.  ROU ENACHE Sabina Ioana Romanian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2006

17:31 12.  BUL PAVLOVA Sofia Levski Triadiza 2007

17:33 13.  UKR Shcheletska Anastasiia SC Bagira 2008

17:36 14.  ITA DI CATALDO Veronica Polisportiva Varese 2007

17:38 15.  CRO RAMADANI Gresa Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2008

17:41 16.  ITA MAFFEIS Sofia Polisportiva Varese 2002

17:43 17.  COL VARGAS Emiliana Colombian Gymnastics Federation 2009

17:45 18.  CRO ARTIC Tamara Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2004

17:48 19.  SLO PONIKVAR Alja Federation 2009

17:50 20.  ROU ENACHE Sabina Ioana Romanian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2006

17:53 21.  SLO JEVNIKAR Kaja KRG Šiška 2009

17:55 22.  UKR Shcheletska Anastasiia SC Bagira 2008

17:57 23.  BUL PAVLOVA Sofia Levski Triadiza 2007

18:00 24.  CRO RAMADANI Gresa Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2008

18:02 25.  ITA DI CATALDO Veronica Polisportiva Varese 2007

18:05 26.  COL VARGAS Emiliana Colombian Gymnastics Federation 2009

18:07 27.  ITA MAFFEIS Sofia Polisportiva Varese 2002

18:09 28.  SLO PONIKVAR Alja Federation 2009

18:12 29.  CRO ARTIC Tamara Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2004

18:14 30.  BUL PAVLOVA Sofia Levski Triadiza 2007

18:17 31.  ROU ENACHE Sabina Ioana Romanian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2006
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Start # Country Name Club Year App

18:19 32.  SLO JEVNIKAR Kaja KRG Šiška 2009

18:21 33.  CRO RAMADANI Gresa Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2008

18:24 34.  ITA MAFFEIS Sofia Polisportiva Varese 2002

18:26 35.  UKR Shcheletska Anastasiia SC Bagira 2008

18:29 36.  ITA DI CATALDO Veronica Polisportiva Varese 2007

18:31 37.  SLO PONIKVAR Alja Federation 2009

18:33 38.  ROU ENACHE Sabina Ioana Romanian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2006

18:36 39.  COL VARGAS Emiliana Colombian Gymnastics Federation 2009

18:38 40.  CRO ARTIC Tamara Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2004
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FIG SENIORS(2009 & older) - All Around - Judges for rotation 4
Panel 1

    
Panel 2

    
Name Country Name Country

DB1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena  SLO DB1 CASTANO Nuria  ESP

DB2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana  CRO DB2 STUCKI Nadine  SUI

DA1 RESTREPO Ana  COL DA1 LENYSHYN Viktoriia  UKR

DA2 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU DA2 TORCHIA Francesca Maria  ITA

A1 RUS Viktorija  SLO A1 RODE Mojca  SLO

A2 TERZIC STERIC Dara  SRB A2 SELAK Maja  CRO

A3 PECORARI Ilaria  ITA A3 PANKOVA Monika  CZE

A4 BOSYKH Elena  CRO A4 BOLBA Maryna  UKR

E1 STUFANO Marisa  ITA E1 IVANIV Iryna  UKR

E2 CHERNEVA Mariya  BUL E2 IAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta  MDA

E3 KOROLYOVA Yuliana  CAN E3 CHRISTODOULIDOU Anna  CYP

E4 STRIJAKOVA Olga  LBN E4 TERZIC Dragana  SRB

Line 1 Patrakova Dіana  UKR Line 1

Line 2 RENZI MARTINA  ITA Line 2

Time Bijelić Snežana  BIH Time
Main
referee CREVATINI Nika Roberta  CRO

Assisten
t
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FIG SENIORS(2009 & older) - All Around - Judges for rotation 5
Panel 1

    
Panel 2

    
Name Country Name Country

DB1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena  SLO DB1 CASTANO Nuria  ESP

DB2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana  CRO DB2 STUCKI Nadine  SUI

DA1 RESTREPO Ana  COL DA1 LENYSHYN Viktoriia  UKR

DA2 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU DA2 TORCHIA Francesca Maria  ITA

A1 RUS Viktorija  SLO A1 RODE Mojca  SLO

A2 TERZIC STERIC Dara  SRB A2 SELAK Maja  CRO

A3 PECORARI Ilaria  ITA A3 PANKOVA Monika  CZE

A4 BOSYKH Elena  CRO A4 BOLBA Maryna  UKR

E1 STUFANO Marisa  ITA E1 IVANIV Iryna  UKR

E2 CHERNEVA Mariya  BUL E2 IAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta  MDA

E3 KOROLYOVA Yuliana  CAN E3 CHRISTODOULIDOU Anna  CYP

E4 STRIJAKOVA Olga  LBN E4 TERZIC Dragana  SRB

Line 1 Patrakova Dіana  UKR Line 1

Line 2 RENZI MARTINA  ITA Line 2

Time Bijelić Snežana  BIH Time
Main
referee CREVATINI Nika Roberta  CRO

Assisten
t
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FIG SENIORS(2009 & older) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
ITA

MAFFEIS
Sofia
Polisportiva
Varese

2002
     25.700     (3)      24.950     (3)      27.000     (1)      26.000     (2)

103.65010.400
7.20  3.20 7.900 7.400 - 9.500

5.50  4.00 7.700 7.750 - 11.300
7.70  3.60 7.850 7.850 - 11.100

6.80  4.30 7.400 7.500 -

2.
ITA

FUCCI
Margherita
Cervia
GINNASTICA E
SPORT

2009
     26.400     (2)      25.500     (2)      26.500     (2)      23.800     (7)

102.200
11.400

7.50  3.90 7.400 7.600 - 10.400
6.70  3.70 7.350 7.750 - 11.400

7.50  3.90 7.400 7.700 - 9.800
7.20  2.60 6.850 7.150 -

3.
CRO

ARTIC
Tamara
Croatian
Gymnastics
Federation

2004
     24.800     (6)      25.850     (1)      23.750     (8)      26.050     (1)

100.450
10.400

6.50  3.90 7.450 7.000 0.05 10.100
6.50  3.60 7.800 7.950 - 9.200

6.00  3.20 7.650 6.900 - 10.200
6.50  3.70 7.900 7.950 -

4.
SLO

PONIKVAR
Alja
Federation

2009
     26.600     (1)      23.350     (6)      26.350     (3)      22.950     (8)

99.25011.400
8.00  3.40 7.550 7.650 - 9.000

5.30  3.70 7.350 7.000 - 11.100
7.80  3.30 7.600 7.650 - 9.500

6.00  3.50 7.250 6.800 0.60

5.
ITA

DI CATALDO
Veronica
Polisportiva
Varese

2007
     25.050     (5)      23.850     (5)      25.350     (7)      24.100     (6)

98.3509.900
6.50  3.40 7.500 7.650 - 9.200

5.50  3.70 7.050 7.600 - 10.200
6.80  3.40 7.400 7.750 - 9.200

5.50  3.70 7.100 7.800 -

6.
ITA

FULIGNATI
Carlotta
AS.P.D.
MONTELUPO

2009
     24.200     (8)      22.500     (8)      25.450     (5)      24.550     (4)

96.70010.400
6.50  3.90 7.150 6.650 - 9.300

5.20  4.10 6.800 6.450 0.05 10.600
7.00  3.60 7.400 7.450 - 9.800

6.70  3.10 7.050 7.700 -

7.
UKR

Shcheletska
Anastasiia
SC Bagira

2008
     24.150     (9)      24.950     (3)      23.400     (12)      22.550     (10)

95.0509.600
6.20  3.40 7.100 7.450 - 10.300

6.20  4.10 7.100 7.550 - 9.300
5.80  3.50 7.150 6.950 - 8.800

4.60  4.20 6.950 7.100 0.30

8.
ITA

Di Giorgio
Clara
asd Arbostella
1989 MED

2009
     25.350     (4)      21.650     (9)      22.950     (14)      24.600     (3)

94.55010.200
6.20  4.00 7.450 7.700 - 8.700

5.10  3.60 6.700 6.300 0.05 8.400
5.70  2.70 7.500 7.050 - 9.900

6.60  3.30 7.100 7.600 -

9.
BUL

HRISTOVA
Lora
Nuance

2009
     24.300     (7)      22.850     (7)      23.550     (11)      20.900     (14)

91.6009.300
7.30  2.00 7.400 7.600 - 8.600

5.60  3.00 6.850 7.400 - 9.500
6.00  3.50 7.250 6.800 - 7.400

5.50  1.90 6.300 7.200 -

10.
ROU

ENACHE
Sabina Ioana
Romanian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2006

     23.900     (10)      17.350     (20)      25.750     (4)      24.550     (4)

91.550
10.000

6.30  3.70 7.000 6.950 0.05 6.000
3.30  2.70 6.150 5.350 0.15 10.500

6.40  4.10 7.550 7.700 - 10.000
6.70  3.30 7.050 7.600 0.10

11.
UKR

Parkhaliuk
Oleksandra
Sport Art

2007
     23.300     (12)      21.050     (12)      25.450     (5)      21.500     (12)

91.3009.200
6.70  2.50 6.700 7.400 - 7.800

4.30  3.50 6.700 6.550 - 10.400
6.60  3.80 7.200 7.850 - 9.300

5.50  3.80 6.450 6.350 0.60

12.
SLO

VALANT
Dora
Federation

2009
     23.800     (11)      19.850     (15)      23.750     (8)      21.950     (11)

89.35010.000
6.80  3.20 7.050 7.100 0.35 7.400

4.90  2.50 6.400 6.150 0.10 10.100
7.50  2.60 6.950 6.700 - 8.200

5.20  3.00 6.850 6.900 -

13.
CRO

RAMADANI
Gresa
Croatian
Gymnastics
Federation

2008
     23.050     (14)      21.250     (11)      23.600     (10)      20.300     (16)

88.200
9.000

6.60  2.40 7.350 6.700 - 8.000
5.10  2.90 6.850 6.400 - 8.900

6.20  2.70 7.650 7.050 - 6.500
4.10  2.40 7.100 6.700 -

14.
COL

VARGAS
Emiliana
Colombian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
     23.100     (13)      20.700     (13)      22.950     (14)      21.000     (13)

87.750
9.000

5.40  3.60 7.200 7.050 0.15 7.000
4.50  2.50 6.800 6.900 - 9.000

5.70  3.30 7.100 6.850 - 8.100
5.00  3.10 6.200 6.700 -

15.
CRO

Cizel Lua
Gk Aura 2008

     21.700     (15)      21.600     (10)      20.950     (18)      20.800     (15)
85.0507.300

4.50  2.80 7.250 7.150 - 7.200
3.70  3.50 7.000 7.400 - 6.900

4.00  2.90 6.800 7.250 - 7.000
4.20  2.80 6.850 6.950 -

16.
BUL

PAVLOVA
Sofia
Levski Triadiza

2007
     19.350     (18)      18.700     (18)      23.200     (13)      22.800     (9)

84.0507.100
4.30  2.80 6.700 6.150 0.60 6.000

3.40  2.60 6.850 6.150 0.30 8.800
6.00  2.80 7.300 7.100 - 8.000

4.90  3.10 7.300 7.500 -

17.
CZE

Mandíková
Karolína
SK Motorlet
Praha, spolek

2009
     21.300     (17)      19.750     (16)      22.650     (16)      19.900     (17)

83.6007.900
5.60  2.30 6.850 6.650 0.10 6.800

4.40  2.40 6.450 6.500 - 8.600
5.70  2.90 6.850 7.200 - 6.400

4.30  2.10 6.400 7.100 -

18.
SLO

JEVNIKAR
Kaja
KRG Šiška

2009
     21.400     (16)      19.300     (17)      20.750     (19)      19.650     (19)

81.1008.300
5.50  2.80 6.250 6.850 - 6.200

2.80  3.40 6.400 6.700 - 7.300
5.10  2.20 6.600 6.850 - 6.400

3.90  2.50 6.650 6.600 -

19.
SUI

LEUFEN Leni
Stützpunkt RG
Südostschweiz

2008
     13.950     (21)      20.200     (14)      19.100     (20)      19.900     (17)

73.1504.300
2.80  1.50 5.100 5.150 0.60 7.700

5.30  2.40 6.000 6.550 0.05 7.300
4.90  2.40 6.200 5.600 - 7.500

5.40  2.10 6.000 6.450 0.05
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

20.
BIH

Davidovic
Jelena
KRG Allegro
Banja Luka

2008
     18.950     (19)      18.150     (19)      16.900     (21)      15.800     (20)

69.8005.400
2.40  3.00 6.600 6.950 - 5.800

2.50  3.30 6.200 6.150 - 4.400
2.50  1.90 6.500 6.000 - 4.100

2.20  1.90 6.200 5.500 -

21.
BIH

Benić Iva
KRG Allegro
Banja Luka

2009
     17.500     (20)      11.300     (21)      21.100     (17)      15.400     (21)

65.3005.500
4.00  1.50 6.350 5.650 - 4.100

1.70  2.40 4.650 3.150 0.60 7.200
4.80  2.40 6.600 7.300 - 3.500

1.70  1.80 6.150 5.750 -

22.
BIH

Malešević
Sara
KRSG
"Olimpik"
Sarajevo

2009
     13.900     (22)      9.550     (22)      12.650     (22)      10.300     (22)

46.400
2.900

2.00  0.90 5.550 5.450 - 1.400
0.90  0.50 4.650 3.800 0.30 2.900

2.00  0.90 5.300 4.450 - 1.400
0.50  0.90 5.400 3.800 0.30
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FIG SENIORS Hoop Final(2009 & older) - Starting list, rotation 22
Start # Country Name Club Year App

20:50 1.  CRO RAMADANI Gresa Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2008

20:52 2.  SLO VALANT Dora Federation 2009

20:54 3.  ROU ENACHE Sabina Ioana Romanian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2006

20:57 4.  UKR Shcheletska Anastasiia SC Bagira 2008

20:59 5.  BUL HRISTOVA Lora Nuance 2009

21:02 6.  CRO ARTIC Tamara Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2004

21:04 7.  ITA MAFFEIS Sofia Polisportiva Varese 2002

21:06 8.  ITA FUCCI Margherita Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2009

21:09 9.  SLO PONIKVAR Alja Federation 2009
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FIG SENIORS Hoop Final(2009 & older) - Judges for rotation 22
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena  SLO DB1

DB2 PECORARI Ilaria  ITA DB2

DA1 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU DA1

DA2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana  CRO DA2

A1 RESTREPO Ana  COL A1

A2 CHERNEVA Mariya  BUL A2

A3 TORCHIA Francesca Maria  ITA A3

A4 LENYSHYN Viktoriia  UKR A4

E1 CASTANO Nuria  ESP E1

E2 IVANIV Iryna  UKR E2

E3 STUFANO Marisa  ITA E3

E4 STUCKI Nadine  SUI E4

Line 1 RUDA Yuliia  UKR Line 1

Line 2 PANKOVA Monika  CZE Line 2

Time TERZIC STERIC Dara  SRB Time
Main
referee CREVATINI Nika Roberta  CRO

Assisten
t



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 22.10.2025 19:31:07

FIG SENIORS Hoop Final(2009 & older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
ITA

MAFFEIS Sofia
Polisportiva Varese 2002

     26.800     (1)
26.80011.200

7.30  3.90 7.850 7.750 -

2.
CRO

ARTIC Tamara
Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2004

     26.350     (2)
26.35010.800

6.60  4.20 7.650 7.900 -

3.
UKR

Shcheletska Anastasiia
SC Bagira 2008

     25.850     (3)
25.85011.500

7.60  3.90 7.200 7.200 0.05

4.
ITA

FUCCI Margherita
Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2009

     25.100     (4)
25.10011.000

7.20  3.80 6.900 7.200 -

5.
SLO

VALANT Dora
Federation 2009

     24.600     (5)
24.60010.400

6.90  3.50 7.050 7.150 -

6.
CRO

RAMADANI Gresa
Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2008

     24.450     (6)
24.45010.200

7.00  3.20 7.000 7.250 -

7.
SLO

PONIKVAR Alja
Federation 2009

     23.450     (7)
23.45010.900

7.30  3.60 6.550 6.300 0.30

8.
ROU

ENACHE Sabina Ioana
Romanian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2006

     22.550     (8)
22.55010.000

6.50  3.50 6.550 6.350 0.35

9.
BUL

HRISTOVA Lora
Nuance 2009

     22.250     (9)
22.2509.000

7.00  2.00 7.050 6.500 0.30
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FIG SENIORS Ball Final(2009 & older) - Starting list, rotation 22
Start # Country Name Club Year App

21:11 10.  UKR Parkhaliuk Oleksandra Sport Art 2007

21:14 11.  CRO Cizel Lua Gk Aura 2008

21:16 12.  BUL HRISTOVA Lora Nuance 2009

21:18 13.  SLO PONIKVAR Alja Federation 2009

21:21 14.  UKR Shcheletska Anastasiia SC Bagira 2008

21:23 15.  ITA MAFFEIS Sofia Polisportiva Varese 2002

21:26 16.  ITA FUCCI Margherita Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2009

21:28 17.  CRO ARTIC Tamara Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2004
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FIG SENIORS Ball Final(2009 & older) - Judges for rotation 22
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena  SLO DB1

DB2 PECORARI Ilaria  ITA DB2

DA1 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU DA1

DA2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana  CRO DA2

A1 RESTREPO Ana  COL A1

A2 CHERNEVA Mariya  BUL A2

A3 TORCHIA Francesca Maria  ITA A3

A4 LENYSHYN Viktoriia  UKR A4

E1 CASTANO Nuria  ESP E1

E2 IVANIV Iryna  UKR E2

E3 STUFANO Marisa  ITA E3

E4 STUCKI Nadine  SUI E4

Line 1 RUDA Yuliia  UKR Line 1

Line 2 PANKOVA Monika  CZE Line 2

Time TERZIC STERIC Dara  SRB Time
Main
referee CREVATINI Nika Roberta  CRO

Assisten
t
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FIG SENIORS Ball Final(2009 & older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
CRO

ARTIC Tamara
Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2004

     26.300     (1)
26.30010.900

6.80  4.10 7.600 7.800 -

2.
ITA

FUCCI Margherita
Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2009

     26.200     (2)
26.20011.200

7.20  4.00 7.300 7.700 -

3.
BUL

HRISTOVA Lora
Nuance 2009

     24.800     (3)
24.8009.900

6.90  3.00 7.450 7.450 -

4.
ITA

MAFFEIS Sofia
Polisportiva Varese 2002

     24.400     (4)
24.4009.400

6.00  3.40 7.600 7.400 -

5.
CRO

Cizel Lua
Gk Aura 2008

     23.050     (5)
23.0508.500

4.60  3.90 7.150 7.400 -

6.
UKR

Shcheletska Anastasiia
SC Bagira 2008

     22.050     (6)
22.0509.000

5.60  3.40 6.300 6.750 -

7.
SLO

PONIKVAR Alja
Federation 2009

     21.600     (7)
21.6009.500

6.30  3.20 6.250 6.450 0.60

8.
UKR

Parkhaliuk Oleksandra
Sport Art 2007

     19.350     (8)
19.3507.600

4.80  2.80 6.150 6.200 0.60
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FIG SENIORS Clubs Final(2009 & older) - Starting list, rotation 22
Start # Country Name Club Year App

21:30 18.  CRO RAMADANI Gresa Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2008

21:33 19.  SLO VALANT Dora Federation 2009

21:35 20.  CRO ARTIC Tamara Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2004

21:38 21.  UKR Parkhaliuk Oleksandra Sport Art 2007

21:40 22.  ROU ENACHE Sabina Ioana Romanian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2006

21:42 23.  SLO PONIKVAR Alja Federation 2009

21:45 24.  ITA FUCCI Margherita Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2009

21:47 25.  ITA MAFFEIS Sofia Polisportiva Varese 2002
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FIG SENIORS Clubs Final(2009 & older) - Judges for rotation 22
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena  SLO DB1

DB2 PECORARI Ilaria  ITA DB2

DA1 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU DA1

DA2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana  CRO DA2

A1 RESTREPO Ana  COL A1

A2 CHERNEVA Mariya  BUL A2

A3 TORCHIA Francesca Maria  ITA A3

A4 LENYSHYN Viktoriia  UKR A4

E1 CASTANO Nuria  ESP E1

E2 IVANIV Iryna  UKR E2

E3 STUFANO Marisa  ITA E3

E4 STUCKI Nadine  SUI E4

Line 1 RUDA Yuliia  UKR Line 1

Line 2 PANKOVA Monika  CZE Line 2

Time TERZIC STERIC Dara  SRB Time
Main
referee CREVATINI Nika Roberta  CRO

Assisten
t
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FIG SENIORS Clubs Final(2009 & older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
ITA

FUCCI Margherita
Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2009

     26.150     (1)
26.15011.300

7.40  3.90 7.250 7.600 -

2.
CRO

ARTIC Tamara
Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2004

     26.100     (2)
26.10010.600

6.40  4.20 7.600 7.900 -

2.
ITA

MAFFEIS Sofia
Polisportiva Varese 2002

     26.100     (2)
26.10010.700

6.90  3.80 7.800 7.600 -

2.
SLO

PONIKVAR Alja
Federation 2009

     26.100     (2)
26.10011.300

7.70  3.60 7.300 7.500 -

5.
CRO

RAMADANI Gresa
Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2008

     23.350     (5)
23.3508.900

6.50  2.40 7.100 7.350 -

6.
UKR

Parkhaliuk Oleksandra
Sport Art 2007

     23.100     (6)
23.1008.500

5.80  2.70 7.250 7.350 -

7.
SLO

VALANT Dora
Federation 2009

     22.850     (7)
22.8509.100

6.40  2.70 7.050 6.700 -

8.
ROU

ENACHE Sabina Ioana
Romanian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2006

     22.350     (8)
22.3509.400

6.10  3.30 6.800 6.150 -
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FIG SENIORS Ribbon Final(2009 & older) - Starting list, rotation 22
Start # Country Name Club Year App

21:50 26.  CRO Cizel Lua Gk Aura 2008

21:52 27.  SLO VALANT Dora Federation 2009

21:54 28.  UKR Shcheletska Anastasiia SC Bagira 2008

21:57 29.  BUL PAVLOVA Sofia Levski Triadiza 2007

21:59 30.  SLO PONIKVAR Alja Federation 2009

22:02 31.  ROU ENACHE Sabina Ioana Romanian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2006

22:04 32.  ITA Di Giorgio Clara asd Arbostella 1989 2009

22:06 33.  ITA MAFFEIS Sofia Polisportiva Varese 2002

22:09 34.  CRO ARTIC Tamara Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2004
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FIG SENIORS Ribbon Final(2009 & older) - Judges for rotation 22
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena  SLO DB1

DB2 PECORARI Ilaria  ITA DB2

DA1 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU DA1

DA2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana  CRO DA2

A1 RESTREPO Ana  COL A1

A2 CHERNEVA Mariya  BUL A2

A3 TORCHIA Francesca Maria  ITA A3

A4 LENYSHYN Viktoriia  UKR A4

E1 CASTANO Nuria  ESP E1

E2 IVANIV Iryna  UKR E2

E3 STUFANO Marisa  ITA E3

E4 STUCKI Nadine  SUI E4

Line 1 RUDA Yuliia  UKR Line 1

Line 2 PANKOVA Monika  CZE Line 2

Time TERZIC STERIC Dara  SRB Time
Main
referee CREVATINI Nika Roberta  CRO

Assisten
t
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FIG SENIORS Ribbon Final(2009 & older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
CRO

ARTIC Tamara
Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2004

     24.950     (1)
24.95010.000

6.50  3.50 7.650 7.600 0.30

2.
ITA

Di Giorgio Clara
asd Arbostella 1989 MED 2009

     24.400     (2)
24.40010.100

6.70  3.40 7.000 7.300 -

2.
SLO

PONIKVAR Alja
Federation 2009

     24.400     (2)
24.40010.200

7.00  3.20 7.200 7.000 -

4.
SLO

VALANT Dora
Federation 2009

     23.350     (4)
23.3509.100

6.40  2.70 7.050 7.200 -

5.
ROU

ENACHE Sabina Ioana
Romanian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2006

     22.750     (5)
22.7509.000

5.70  3.30 7.250 6.550 0.05

6.
ITA

MAFFEIS Sofia
Polisportiva Varese 2002

     22.650     (6)
22.6508.900

5.20  3.70 7.100 6.950 0.30

7.
CRO

Cizel Lua
Gk Aura 2008

     22.600     (7)
22.6008.000

5.00  3.00 7.250 7.350 -

8.
UKR

Shcheletska Anastasiia
SC Bagira 2008

     22.200     (8)
22.2008.000

5.90  2.10 7.100 7.100 -

9.
BUL

PAVLOVA Sofia
Levski Triadiza 2007

     21.200     (9)
21.2007.600

5.20  2.40 7.250 6.400 0.05
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FIG JUNIORS(2010 - 2011) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 1
Start # Country Name Club Year App

09:00 1.  UKR HORODNICHENKO Valeriia Sport Art 2010

09:02 2.  SLO Dobričić Inja ŠD MOSTE 2011

09:04 3.  CYP Sharova Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM OF CYPRUS 2011

09:07 4.  UKR Dmitrіeva Karolіna SC "Golden Autumn" 2011

09:09 5.  CRO MARCIKIĆ Noemi Deanne Gk Vindija 2011

09:12 6.  CRO Rakovac Viktorija KREG Galatea 2011

09:14 7.  CZE Berková Emili SK MG MANTILA Brno 2010

09:16 8.  UKR Yakymiv Anna-Maria SC Bagira 2010

09:19 9.  ITA Marletta Enrica ASD GYMNASIUM GINNASTICA GRAVINA 2011

09:21 10.  ITA Godioz Elodie Margot Ritmica piemonte 2011

09:24 11.  LBN Berjawi Luna Gymbo 2010

09:26 12.  UKR HORODNICHENKO Valeriia Sport Art 2010

09:28 13.  SLO Dobričić Inja ŠD MOSTE 2011

09:31 14.  CYP Sharova Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM OF CYPRUS 2011

09:33 15.  UKR Dmitrіeva Karolіna SC "Golden Autumn" 2011

09:36 16.  CRO MARCIKIĆ Noemi Deanne Gk Vindija 2011

09:38 17.  CRO Rakovac Viktorija KREG Galatea 2011

09:40 18.  CZE Berková Emili SK MG MANTILA Brno 2010

09:43 19.  UKR Yakymiv Anna-Maria SC Bagira 2010

09:45 20.  ITA Marletta Enrica ASD GYMNASIUM GINNASTICA GRAVINA 2011

09:48 21.  ITA Godioz Elodie Margot Ritmica piemonte 2011

09:50 22.  LBN Berjawi Luna Gymbo 2010

09:52 23.  SLO Dobričić Inja ŠD MOSTE 2011

09:55 24.  UKR HORODNICHENKO Valeriia Sport Art 2010

09:57 25.  UKR Dmitrіeva Karolіna SC "Golden Autumn" 2011

10:00 26.  CYP Sharova Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM OF CYPRUS 2011

10:02 27.  CRO Rakovac Viktorija KREG Galatea 2011

10:04 28.  CRO MARCIKIĆ Noemi Deanne Gk Vindija 2011

10:07 29.  UKR Yakymiv Anna-Maria SC Bagira 2010

10:09 30.  CZE Berková Emili SK MG MANTILA Brno 2010

10:12 31.  ITA Marletta Enrica ASD GYMNASIUM GINNASTICA GRAVINA 2011
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Start # Country Name Club Year App

10:14 32.  LBN Berjawi Luna Gymbo 2010

10:16 33.  ITA Godioz Elodie Margot Ritmica piemonte 2011

10:19 34.  SLO Dobričić Inja ŠD MOSTE 2011

10:21 35.  UKR HORODNICHENKO Valeriia Sport Art 2010

10:24 36.  UKR Dmitrіeva Karolіna SC "Golden Autumn" 2011

10:26 37.  CYP Sharova Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM OF CYPRUS 2011

10:28 38.  CRO Rakovac Viktorija KREG Galatea 2011

10:31 39.  CRO MARCIKIĆ Noemi Deanne Gk Vindija 2011

10:33 40.  UKR Yakymiv Anna-Maria SC Bagira 2010

10:36 41.  CZE Berková Emili SK MG MANTILA Brno 2010

10:38 42.  ITA Marletta Enrica ASD GYMNASIUM GINNASTICA GRAVINA 2011

10:40 43.  LBN Berjawi Luna Gymbo 2010

10:43 44.  ITA Godioz Elodie Margot Ritmica piemonte 2011
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FIG JUNIORS(2010 - 2011) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 2
Start # Country Name Club Year App

11:05 1.  SLO Buser Lorena KRG Šiška 2011

11:07 2.  BUL Yankulova Ivana Levski Triadiza 2011

11:09 3.  ITA Zappa Camilla Polisportiva Varese 2011

11:12 4.  CZE Zaripova Ekaterina SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 2010

11:14 5.  CRO JERGAN Andela Gk Vindija 2010

11:17 6.  ITA VALDIFIORI Elisabetta Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2010

11:19 7.  UKR HRYSHCHENKO Arina Lutsk SC TENDITNA 2011

11:21 8.  LUX STASANE Emilia Rythmica Lux Schuttrange 2010

11:24 9.  SLO Buser Lorena KRG Šiška 2011

11:26 10.  BUL Yankulova Ivana Levski Triadiza 2011

11:29 11.  ITA Zappa Camilla Polisportiva Varese 2011

11:31 12.  CZE Zaripova Ekaterina SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 2010

11:33 13.  CRO JERGAN Andela Gk Vindija 2010

11:36 14.  ITA VALDIFIORI Elisabetta Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2010

11:38 15.  UKR HRYSHCHENKO Arina Lutsk SC TENDITNA 2011

11:41 16.  LUX STASANE Emilia Rythmica Lux Schuttrange 2010

11:43 17.  SLO Buser Lorena KRG Šiška 2011

11:45 18.  BUL Yankulova Ivana Levski Triadiza 2011

11:48 19.  ITA Zappa Camilla Polisportiva Varese 2011

11:50 20.  CZE Zaripova Ekaterina SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 2010

11:53 21.  CRO JERGAN Andela Gk Vindija 2010

11:55 22.  ITA VALDIFIORI Elisabetta Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2010

11:57 23.  UKR HRYSHCHENKO Arina Lutsk SC TENDITNA 2011

12:00 24.  LUX STASANE Emilia Rythmica Lux Schuttrange 2010

12:02 25.  SLO Buser Lorena KRG Šiška 2011

12:05 26.  BUL Yankulova Ivana Levski Triadiza 2011

12:07 27.  ITA Zappa Camilla Polisportiva Varese 2011

12:09 28.  CZE Zaripova Ekaterina SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 2010

12:12 29.  CRO JERGAN Andela Gk Vindija 2010

12:14 30.  ITA VALDIFIORI Elisabetta Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2010

12:17 31.  UKR HRYSHCHENKO Arina Lutsk SC TENDITNA 2011
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Start # Country Name Club Year App

12:19 32.  LUX STASANE Emilia Rythmica Lux Schuttrange 2010
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FIG JUNIORS(2010 - 2011) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 3
Start # Country Name Club Year App

12:40 1.  ROU Stroe Delia Romanian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2011

12:42 2.  CRO Senzen Nea Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2011

12:44 3.  SLO Loboda Paula Federation 2010

12:47 4.  ESP PEREZ MARTA Ritmo 2010

12:49 5.  UKR Turyashvili Sofiia SC "Sport-Estet" Lutsk 2010

12:52 6.  ITA CASSANO Flavia asd ginnastica ritmica iris 2011

12:54 7.  CRO Pfeifer Nika Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2010

12:56 8.  CYP ROMANYUK VASILISA NATIONAL TEAM OF CYPRUS 2011

12:59 9.  ITA AJELLO Ludovica Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2011

13:01 10.  SLO Strel Zala KRG TiM 2011

13:04 11.  ITA PASCARELLA Ginevra RITMICA PIEMONTE 2010

13:06 12.  BUL DIMITROVA Anania SK LEVSKI 2010

13:08 13.  ROU Stroe Delia Romanian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2011

13:11 14.  CRO Senzen Nea Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2011

13:13 15.  SLO Loboda Paula Federation 2010

13:16 16.  ESP PEREZ MARTA Ritmo 2010

13:18 17.  UKR Turyashvili Sofiia SC "Sport-Estet" Lutsk 2010

13:20 18.  ITA CASSANO Flavia asd ginnastica ritmica iris 2011

13:23 19.  CRO Pfeifer Nika Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2010

13:25 20.  CYP ROMANYUK VASILISA NATIONAL TEAM OF CYPRUS 2011

13:28 21.  ITA AJELLO Ludovica Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2011

13:30 22.  SLO Strel Zala KRG TiM 2011

13:32 23.  ITA PASCARELLA Ginevra RITMICA PIEMONTE 2010

13:35 24.  BUL DIMITROVA Anania SK LEVSKI 2010

13:37 25.  CRO Senzen Nea Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2011

13:40 26.  ROU Stroe Delia Romanian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2011

13:42 27.  ESP PEREZ MARTA Ritmo 2010

13:44 28.  CRO Pfeifer Nika Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2010

13:47 29.  ITA CASSANO Flavia asd ginnastica ritmica iris 2011

13:49 30.  UKR Turyashvili Sofiia SC "Sport-Estet" Lutsk 2010

13:52 31.  CYP ROMANYUK VASILISA NATIONAL TEAM OF CYPRUS 2011
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Start # Country Name Club Year App

13:54 32.  SLO Loboda Paula Federation 2010

13:56 33.  SLO Strel Zala KRG TiM 2011

13:59 34.  ITA AJELLO Ludovica Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2011

14:01 35.  BUL DIMITROVA Anania SK LEVSKI 2010

14:04 36.  ITA PASCARELLA Ginevra RITMICA PIEMONTE 2010

14:06 37.  CRO Senzen Nea Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2011

14:08 38.  ROU Stroe Delia Romanian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2011

14:11 39.  ESP PEREZ MARTA Ritmo 2010

14:13 40.  CRO Pfeifer Nika Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2010

14:16 41.  ITA CASSANO Flavia asd ginnastica ritmica iris 2011

14:18 42.  UKR Turyashvili Sofiia SC "Sport-Estet" Lutsk 2010

14:20 43.  CYP ROMANYUK VASILISA NATIONAL TEAM OF CYPRUS 2011

14:23 44.  SLO Loboda Paula Federation 2010

14:25 45.  SLO Strel Zala KRG TiM 2011

14:28 46.  ITA AJELLO Ludovica Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2011

14:30 47.  BUL DIMITROVA Anania SK LEVSKI 2010

14:32 48.  ITA PASCARELLA Ginevra RITMICA PIEMONTE 2010



FIG AURA CUP CROATIA 2025
ZAGREB

Judges for FIG JUNIORS GROUP A
Start: 2025/10/17 09:00

Panel 1 Panel 2
FIG JUNIORS        FIG JUNIORS        

Name Country Name Country
DB1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena  SLO DB1 CASTANO Nuria  ESP

DB2 ROUDAIA Irina  ITA DB2 RESTREPO Ana  COL

DA1 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU DA1 STUCKI Nadine  SUI

DA2 Bolba Marina Vіktorіvna  UKR DA2 Rode Mojca  SLO

A1 RUS Viktorija  SLO A1 CAS Tina  SLO

A2 BOSYKH Elena  CRO A2 CHERNEVA Irina  BUL

A3 IVANIV Iryna  UKR A3 CHRISTODOULIDOU Anna  CYP

A4 TORCHIA Francesca Maria  ITA A4 STRIJAKOVA Olga  LBN

E1 SELAK Maja  CRO E1 KOROLYOVA Yuliana  CAN

E2 STUFANO Marisa  ITA E2 LENYSHYN Viktoriia  UKR

E3 PANKOVA Monika  CZE E3 PECORARI Ilaria  ITA

E4 IAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta  MDA E4 TERZIC Dragana  SRB

Line 1 SAMOILENKO KHRYSTYNA  UKR Line 1

Line 2 Patrakova Dіana  UKR Line 2

Time Bijelić Snežana  BIH Time
Main
referee CREVATINI Nika Roberta  CRO

Assistent
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FIG JUNIORS(2010 - 2011) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
ITA

AJELLO Ludovica
Cervia GINNASTICA
E SPORT

2011
     24.700     (1)      24.500     (1)      21.750     (11)      23.700     (1)

94.6509.700
6.10  3.60 7.200 7.800 - 9.300

6.20  3.10 7.500 7.700 - 7.800
5.10  2.70 7.150 6.800 - 9.000

6.20  2.80 7.150 7.550 -

2.
ESP

PEREZ MARTA
Ritmo CYL 2010

     22.300     (7)      23.900     (2)      24.750     (1)      22.400     (6)
93.3508.500

5.50  3.00 7.250 6.900 0.35 9.000
5.60  3.40 7.300 7.600 - 9.300

5.80  3.50 7.500 7.950 - 8.300
5.20  3.10 7.000 7.150 0.05

3.
ITA

Godioz Elodie
Margot
Ritmica piemonte

2011
     23.150     (4)      22.950     (3)      23.900     (4)      23.050     (2)

93.0508.600
6.00  2.60 7.050 7.500 - 8.300

5.10  3.20 7.200 7.450 - 9.100
6.20  2.90 7.100 7.700 - 8.900

5.60  3.30 6.750 7.450 0.05

4.
ITA

CASSANO Flavia
asd ginnastica
ritmica iris

2011
     23.900     (3)      22.700     (4)      22.050     (7)      22.600     (5)

91.2509.000
5.60  3.40 7.350 7.550 - 8.000

4.90  3.10 7.400 7.300 - 7.800
4.50  3.30 6.950 7.300 - 7.900

4.70  3.20 7.400 7.300 -

5.
ITA

Marletta Enrica
ASD GYMNASIUM
GINNASTICA
GRAVINA

2011
     21.000     (14)      21.950     (8)      24.150     (2)      22.250     (7)

89.3507.000
4.80  2.20 7.000 7.100 0.10 6.700

4.20  2.50 7.600 7.650 - 8.900
6.30  2.60 7.450 7.800 - 8.300

5.40  2.90 7.000 6.950 -

6.
UKR

Yakymiv Anna-
Maria
SC Bagira

2010
     24.300     (2)      20.350     (17)      24.050     (3)      20.000     (17)

88.7009.500
6.00  3.50 7.350 7.450 - 7.400

4.50  2.90 6.550 6.400 - 9.100
6.00  3.10 7.350 7.600 - 7.000

3.70  3.30 6.500 6.500 -

7.
ITA

PASCARELLA
Ginevra
RITMICA PIEMONTE

2010
     22.900     (6)      22.700     (4)      22.050     (7)      20.500     (13)

88.1508.300
5.20  3.10 7.050 7.600 0.05 8.000

5.10  2.90 7.300 7.400 - 7.700
5.00  2.70 7.100 7.300 0.05 6.600

3.80  2.80 7.150 6.800 0.05

8.
BUL

DIMITROVA
Anania
SK LEVSKI

2010
     21.900     (9)      21.750     (9)      23.450     (6)      20.500     (13)

87.6008.000
5.80  2.20 6.800 7.100 - 7.000

4.90  2.10 7.300 7.450 - 9.100
6.10  3.00 7.100 7.250 - 6.600

4.40  2.20 6.900 7.050 0.05

9.
ITA

VALDIFIORI
Elisabetta
Cervia GINNASTICA
E SPORT

2010
     21.850     (11)      21.550     (10)      23.500     (5)      20.100     (16)

87.0007.800
5.00  2.80 7.100 6.950 - 6.900

4.00  2.90 7.300 7.350 - 9.000
6.00  3.00 7.050 7.450 - 6.700

3.70  3.00 6.600 6.800 -

10.
SLO

Loboda Paula
Federation 2010

     22.950     (5)      21.550     (10)      18.950     (23)      23.000     (3)
86.4508.600

5.90  2.70 6.850 7.500 - 7.100
4.10  3.00 7.200 7.250 - 6.800

3.80  3.00 6.200 5.950 - 8.700
5.40  3.30 6.950 7.350 -

11.
BUL

Yankulova Ivana
Levski Triadiza 2011

     20.800     (15)      22.550     (7)      21.450     (15)      20.650     (9)
85.4506.700

5.30  1.40 6.800 7.300 - 8.100
5.20  2.90 7.350 7.100 - 7.500

5.00  2.50 6.850 7.150 0.05 7.300
4.40  2.90 6.550 6.850 0.05

12.
ITA

Zappa Camilla
Polisportiva Varese 2011

     22.000     (8)      20.700     (15)      22.000     (10)      20.550     (12)
85.2507.900

5.30  2.60 6.900 7.200 - 7.000
4.20  2.80 6.950 6.750 - 7.100

5.00  2.10 7.300 7.600 - 6.300
3.10  3.20 7.000 7.250 -

13.
UKR

HORODNICHENKO
Valeriia
Sport Art

2010
     17.700     (28)      22.650     (6)      21.750     (11)      22.650     (4)

84.7506.200
3.60  2.60 6.400 5.700 0.60 8.200

5.10  3.10 7.250 7.250 0.05 7.600
4.60  3.00 7.000 7.200 0.05 8.200

5.10  3.10 7.350 7.100 -

14.
CYP

ROMANYUK
VASILISA
NATIONAL TEAM OF
CYPRUS

2011
     18.700     (23)      20.700     (15)      22.050     (7)      20.600     (10)

82.0505.500
3.50  2.00 6.950 6.250 - 6.900

4.00  2.90 7.350 6.450 - 7.900
5.20  2.70 7.100 7.050 - 6.200

3.40  2.80 7.150 7.250 -

15.
CYP

Sharova
Alexandra
NATIONAL TEAM OF
CYPRUS

2011
     21.900     (9)      19.150     (21)      20.750     (16)      19.900     (19)

81.7007.800
5.00  2.80 7.000 7.100 - 5.600

2.70  2.90 6.850 6.700 - 7.200
5.10  2.10 6.750 6.800 - 6.200

3.50  2.70 7.150 6.550 -

16.
CRO

Senzen Nea
Croatian
Gymnastics
Federation

2011
     20.400     (17)      20.250     (18)      21.700     (13)      18.600     (22)

80.9506.200
3.80  2.40 6.850 7.350 - 7.300

4.70  2.60 6.600 6.350 - 7.700
4.60  3.10 6.750 7.250 - 5.800

3.60  2.20 6.550 6.400 0.15

17.
ROU

Stroe Delia
Romanian Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2011
     17.700     (28)      21.100     (12)      21.600     (14)      18.850     (21)

79.2506.200
4.00  2.20 6.100 5.700 0.30 7.300

4.00  3.30 7.000 6.800 - 7.300
4.30  3.00 7.250 7.050 - 5.100

2.40  2.70 7.000 6.750 -

18.
UKR

HRYSHCHENKO
Arina
Lutsk SC TENDITNA

2011
     21.400     (12)      19.250     (20)      19.900     (18)      18.350     (24)

78.9007.900
5.80  2.10 6.300 7.200 - 6.700

4.00  2.70 5.950 6.600 - 6.600
4.30  2.30 6.300 7.100 0.10 6.100

3.50  2.60 5.750 6.500 -

19.
LUX

STASANE Emilia
Rythmica Lux
Schuttrange

2010
     20.450     (16)      18.300     (24)      19.200     (21)      20.600     (10)

78.5506.700
4.10  2.60 6.500 7.250 - 5.700

3.30  2.40 6.350 6.550 0.30 6.500
4.40  2.10 6.350 6.350 - 7.100

4.10  3.00 6.550 6.950 -

20.
UKR

Turyashvili Sofiia
SC "Sport-Estet"
Lutsk

2010
     17.850     (26)      18.600     (22)      19.850     (19)      22.050     (8)

78.3507.200
4.70  2.50 5.900 5.350 0.60 6.300

4.00  2.30 6.250 6.350 0.30 7.200
4.50  2.70 6.350 6.300 - 7.900

5.50  2.40 6.950 7.200 -

21.
CZE

Zaripova
Ekaterina
SK Motorlet Praha,
spolek

2010
     19.550     (19)      18.550     (23)      19.400     (20)      20.300     (15)

77.8006.000
3.80  2.20 6.500 7.050 - 5.500

3.10  2.40 6.600 6.450 - 6.600
4.30  2.30 6.450 6.350 - 6.700

3.70  3.00 6.750 6.850 -

22.
SLO

Strel Zala
KRG TiM 2011

     17.800     (27)      20.800     (14)      18.850     (24)      19.950     (18)
77.4005.200

3.40  1.80 6.250 6.350 - 7.600
4.10  3.50 6.600 6.600 - 6.200

4.00  2.20 6.400 6.250 - 6.800
3.30  3.50 6.400 6.750 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

23.
CRO

JERGAN Andela
Gk Vindija 2010

     21.400     (12)      18.100     (25)      19.000     (22)      18.100     (25)
76.6007.100

5.00  2.10 6.900 7.400 - 5.600
3.30  2.30 6.200 6.350 0.05 6.000

3.70  2.30 6.500 6.500 - 5.500
3.40  2.10 6.250 6.400 0.05

24.
CRO

MARCIKIĆ Noemi
Deanne
Gk Vindija

2011
     18.950     (21)      19.700     (19)      18.650     (25)      19.150     (20)

76.4505.400
3.40  2.00 6.900 6.650 - 6.100

3.60  2.50 6.750 6.900 0.05 5.700
3.50  2.20 6.550 6.400 - 5.400

3.40  2.00 6.850 6.900 -

25.
CRO

Pfeifer Nika
Croatian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
     19.250     (20)      21.000     (13)      17.050     (28)      15.300     (28)

72.6005.700
3.40  2.30 6.400 7.150 - 7.000

4.40  2.60 6.750 7.250 - 5.400
3.20  2.20 6.250 6.000 0.60 3.800

1.60  2.20 5.800 6.300 0.60

26.
SLO

Dobričić Inja
ŠD MOSTE 2011

     18.600     (24)      18.050     (27)      18.200     (26)      17.600     (26)
72.4505.400

3.80  1.60 6.450 6.750 - 4.700
2.60  2.10 6.600 6.750 - 5.100

3.70  1.40 6.900 6.200 - 4.400
2.10  2.30 6.750 6.450 -

27.
CZE

Berková Emili
SK MG MANTILA
Brno

2010
     19.700     (18)      17.000     (28)      16.783     (30)      18.550     (23)

72.0336.600
5.00  1.60 6.900 6.300 0.10 4.800

2.40  2.40 6.800 5.500 0.10 5.800
3.90  1.90 6.333 5.600 0.95 5.100

2.90  2.20 6.950 6.500 -

28.
SLO

Buser Lorena
KRG Šiška 2011

     17.500     (30)      18.100     (25)      17.900     (27)      16.650     (27)
70.1504.600

3.20  1.40 6.550 6.350 - 4.900
2.40  2.50 6.400 6.850 0.05 5.500

3.40  2.10 6.300 6.200 0.10 4.500
2.60  1.90 6.100 6.050 -

29.
UKR

Dmitrіeva
Karolіna
SC "Golden
Autumn"

2011
     18.950     (21)      15.750     (29)      20.250     (17)      15.000     (30)

69.9506.300
3.80  2.50 6.250 6.400 - 5.300

3.10  2.20 5.400 5.650 0.60 7.100
4.20  2.90 6.500 6.650 - 4.700

2.70  2.00 4.950 5.350 -

30.
CRO

Rakovac Viktorija
KREG Galatea 2011

     18.100     (25)      13.900     (30)      16.100     (31)      15.050     (29)
63.1505.600

3.60  2.00 6.300 6.200 - 4.100
2.50  1.60 5.750 4.950 0.90 4.800

3.20  1.60 5.950 5.350 - 3.800
2.30  1.50 5.650 5.650 0.05

31.
LBN

Berjawi Luna
Gymbo 2010

     16.800     (31)      13.850     (31)      16.950     (29)      14.300     (31)
61.9004.500

3.00  1.50 6.400 5.900 - 2.800
0.90  1.90 6.250 4.800 - 4.300

2.70  1.60 6.450 6.200 - 2.900
1.40  1.50 6.150 5.300 0.05
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FIG JUNIORS Hoop Final(2010 - 2011) - Starting list, rotation 21
Start # Country Name Club Year App

19:20 1.  CRO Senzen Nea Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2011

19:22 2.  CRO JERGAN Andela Gk Vindija 2010

19:24 3.  BUL DIMITROVA Anania SK LEVSKI 2010

19:27 4.  CYP Sharova Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM OF CYPRUS 2011

19:29 5.  ESP PEREZ MARTA Ritmo 2010

19:32 6.  SLO Loboda Paula Federation 2010

19:34 7.  ITA CASSANO Flavia asd ginnastica ritmica iris 2011

19:36 8.  UKR Yakymiv Anna-Maria SC Bagira 2010

19:39 9.  ITA AJELLO Ludovica Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2011
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FIG JUNIORS Hoop Final(2010 - 2011) - Judges for rotation 21
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena  SLO DB1

DB2 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria  ESP DB2

DA1 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana  CRO DA1

DA2 PECORARI Ilaria  ITA DA2

A1 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU A1

A2 IVANIV Iryna  UKR A2

A3 STUFANO Marisa  ITA A3

A4 SELAK Maja  CRO A4

E1 TORCHIA Francesca Maria  ITA E1

E2 LENYSHYN Viktoriia  UKR E2

E3 CHERNEVA Mariya  BUL E3

E4 CHRISTODOULIDOU Anna  CYP E4

Line 1 RUDA Yuliia  UKR Line 1

Line 2 Bolba Marina Vіktorіvna  UKR Line 2

Time TERZIC STERIC Dara  SRB Time
Main
referee CREVATINI Nika Roberta  CRO

Assisten
t
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FIG JUNIORS Hoop Final(2010 - 2011)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
ITA

CASSANO Flavia
asd ginnastica ritmica iris 2011

     24.350     (1)
24.3509.500

6.20  3.30 7.400 7.450 -

2.
UKR

Yakymiv Anna-Maria
SC Bagira 2010

     24.250     (2)
24.2509.200

5.40  3.80 7.350 7.700 -

3.
ITA

AJELLO Ludovica
Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2011

     24.150     (3)
24.1509.200

5.40  3.80 7.350 7.600 -

4.
SLO

Loboda Paula
Federation 2010

     22.950     (4)
22.9508.600

5.70  2.90 7.100 7.250 -

5.
ESP

PEREZ MARTA
Ritmo CYL 2010

     21.700     (5)
21.7008.700

5.90  2.80 6.550 6.800 0.35

6.
CRO

JERGAN Andela
Gk Vindija 2010

     21.550     (6)
21.5507.600

4.30  3.30 7.150 6.800 -

7.
BUL

DIMITROVA Anania
SK LEVSKI 2010

     20.150     (7)
20.1507.900

5.30  2.60 6.400 5.900 0.05

8.
CYP

Sharova Alexandra
NATIONAL TEAM OF CYPRUS 2011

     19.650     (8)
19.6507.700

4.90  2.80 6.550 6.000 0.60

9.
CRO

Senzen Nea
Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2011

     17.850     (9)
17.8506.100

4.00  2.10 6.150 6.200 0.60
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FIG JUNIORS Ball Final(2010 - 2011) - Starting list, rotation 21
Start # Country Name Club Year App

19:41 10.  UKR HORODNICHENKO Valeriia Sport Art 2010

19:44 11.  ITA Godioz Elodie Margot Ritmica piemonte 2011

19:46 12.  BUL Yankulova Ivana Levski Triadiza 2011

19:48 13.  ROU Stroe Delia Romanian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2011

19:51 14.  CRO Pfeifer Nika Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2010

19:53 15.  ESP PEREZ MARTA Ritmo 2010

19:56 16.  SLO Loboda Paula Federation 2010

19:58 17.  ITA AJELLO Ludovica Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2011

20:00 18.  BUL DIMITROVA Anania SK LEVSKI 2010
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FIG JUNIORS Ball Final(2010 - 2011) - Judges for rotation 21
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena  SLO DB1

DB2 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria  ESP DB2

DA1 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana  CRO DA1

DA2 PECORARI Ilaria  ITA DA2

A1 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU A1

A2 IVANIV Iryna  UKR A2

A3 STUFANO Marisa  ITA A3

A4 SELAK Maja  CRO A4

E1 TORCHIA Francesca Maria  ITA E1

E2 LENYSHYN Viktoriia  UKR E2

E3 CHERNEVA Mariya  BUL E3

E4 CHRISTODOULIDOU Anna  CYP E4

Line 1 RUDA Yuliia  UKR Line 1

Line 2 Bolba Marina Vіktorіvna  UKR Line 2

Time TERZIC STERIC Dara  SRB Time
Main
referee CREVATINI Nika Roberta  CRO

Assisten
t
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FIG JUNIORS Ball Final(2010 - 2011)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
ITA

AJELLO Ludovica
Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2011

     23.400     (1)
23.4008.900

5.40  3.50 7.300 7.200 -

2.
ESP

PEREZ MARTA
Ritmo CYL 2010

     23.250     (2)
23.2508.600

5.80  2.80 7.450 7.200 -

3.
ITA

Godioz Elodie Margot
Ritmica piemonte 2011

     23.150     (3)
23.1508.200

4.60  3.60 7.350 7.700 0.10

4.
BUL

DIMITROVA Anania
SK LEVSKI 2010

     22.500     (4)
22.5008.200

5.30  2.90 7.150 7.150 -

5.
BUL

Yankulova Ivana
Levski Triadiza 2011

     22.050     (5)
22.0507.600

4.70  2.90 7.250 7.200 -

6.
SLO

Loboda Paula
Federation 2010

     21.850     (6)
21.8508.100

4.80  3.30 7.050 6.700 -

7.
UKR

HORODNICHENKO Valeriia
Sport Art 2010

     21.750     (7)
21.7507.200

3.80  3.40 7.100 7.500 0.05

8.
CRO

Pfeifer Nika
Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2010

     20.500     (8)
20.5007.100

4.00  3.10 7.050 6.350 -

9.
ROU

Stroe Delia
Romanian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2011

     17.300     (9)
17.3005.800

3.20  2.60 6.600 4.900 -
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FIG JUNIORS Clubs Final(2010 - 2011) - Starting list, rotation 21
Start # Country Name Club Year App

20:03 19.  CRO JERGAN Andela Gk Vindija 2010

20:05 20.  CRO Senzen Nea Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2011

20:08 21.  UKR HORODNICHENKO Valeriia Sport Art 2010

20:10 22.  CYP ROMANYUK VASILISA NATIONAL TEAM OF CYPRUS 2011

20:12 23.  BUL DIMITROVA Anania SK LEVSKI 2010

20:15 24.  ITA Godioz Elodie Margot Ritmica piemonte 2011

20:17 25.  UKR Yakymiv Anna-Maria SC Bagira 2010

20:20 26.  ITA Marletta Enrica ASD GYMNASIUM GINNASTICA GRAVINA 2011

20:22 27.  ESP PEREZ MARTA Ritmo 2010
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FIG JUNIORS Clubs Final(2010 - 2011) - Judges for rotation 21
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena  SLO DB1

DB2 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria  ESP DB2

DA1 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana  CRO DA1

DA2 PECORARI Ilaria  ITA DA2

A1 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU A1

A2 IVANIV Iryna  UKR A2

A3 STUFANO Marisa  ITA A3

A4 SELAK Maja  CRO A4

E1 TORCHIA Francesca Maria  ITA E1

E2 LENYSHYN Viktoriia  UKR E2

E3 CHERNEVA Mariya  BUL E3

E4 CHRISTODOULIDOU Anna  CYP E4

Line 1 RUDA Yuliia  UKR Line 1

Line 2 Bolba Marina Vіktorіvna  UKR Line 2

Time TERZIC STERIC Dara  SRB Time
Main
referee CREVATINI Nika Roberta  CRO

Assisten
t
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FIG JUNIORS Clubs Final(2010 - 2011)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
ITA

Marletta Enrica
ASD GYMNASIUM GINNASTICA GRAVINA 2011

     25.100     (1)
25.1009.600

6.60  3.00 7.700 7.800 -

2.
BUL

DIMITROVA Anania
SK LEVSKI 2010

     24.200     (2)
24.2009.500

6.50  3.00 7.250 7.450 -

3.
ESP

PEREZ MARTA
Ritmo CYL 2010

     23.900     (3)
23.9009.500

6.50  3.00 7.350 7.050 -

4.
ITA

Godioz Elodie Margot
Ritmica piemonte 2011

     23.700     (4)
23.7008.900

5.60  3.30 7.200 7.600 -

5.
CRO

Senzen Nea
Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2011

     22.900     (5)
22.9008.300

5.70  2.60 7.200 7.400 -

6.
UKR

HORODNICHENKO Valeriia
Sport Art 2010

     21.600     (6)
21.6007.800

5.10  2.70 7.100 6.700 -

7.
UKR

Yakymiv Anna-Maria
SC Bagira 2010

     21.000     (7)
21.0006.600

4.50  2.10 7.400 7.000 -

8.
CYP

ROMANYUK VASILISA
NATIONAL TEAM OF CYPRUS 2011

     20.950     (8)
20.9507.700

5.00  2.70 6.950 6.300 -

9.
CRO

JERGAN Andela
Gk Vindija 2010

     17.150     (9)
17.1505.300

3.20  2.10 6.500 5.350 -
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FIG JUNIORS Ribbon Final(2010 - 2011) - Starting list, rotation 21
Start # Country Name Club Year App

20:24 28.  UKR HORODNICHENKO Valeriia Sport Art 2010

20:27 29.  ITA Godioz Elodie Margot Ritmica piemonte 2011

20:29 30.  BUL Yankulova Ivana Levski Triadiza 2011

20:32 31.  CRO Senzen Nea Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2011

20:34 32.  ESP PEREZ MARTA Ritmo 2010

20:36 33.  UKR Turyashvili Sofiia SC "Sport-Estet" Lutsk 2010

20:39 34.  SLO Loboda Paula Federation 2010

20:41 35.  CYP ROMANYUK VASILISA NATIONAL TEAM OF CYPRUS 2011

20:44 36.  ITA AJELLO Ludovica Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2011
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FIG JUNIORS Ribbon Final(2010 - 2011) - Judges for rotation 21
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena  SLO DB1

DB2 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria  ESP DB2

DA1 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana  CRO DA1

DA2 PECORARI Ilaria  ITA DA2

A1 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU A1

A2 IVANIV Iryna  UKR A2

A3 STUFANO Marisa  ITA A3

A4 SELAK Maja  CRO A4

E1 TORCHIA Francesca Maria  ITA E1

E2 LENYSHYN Viktoriia  UKR E2

E3 CHERNEVA Mariya  BUL E3

E4 CHRISTODOULIDOU Anna  CYP E4

Line 1 RUDA Yuliia  UKR Line 1

Line 2 Bolba Marina Vіktorіvna  UKR Line 2

Time TERZIC STERIC Dara  SRB Time
Main
referee CREVATINI Nika Roberta  CRO

Assisten
t
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FIG JUNIORS Ribbon Final(2010 - 2011)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
ITA

Godioz Elodie Margot
Ritmica piemonte 2011

     23.950     (1)
23.9509.100

5.90  3.20 7.550 7.350 0.05

2.
SLO

Loboda Paula
Federation 2010

     22.850     (2)
22.8508.700

5.60  3.10 7.100 7.050 -

3.
UKR

Turyashvili Sofiia
SC "Sport-Estet" Lutsk 2010

     22.450     (3)
22.4508.200

5.10  3.10 7.200 7.050 -

4.
ITA

AJELLO Ludovica
Cervia GINNASTICA E SPORT 2011

     22.300     (4)
22.3008.100

4.70  3.40 7.200 7.000 -

4.
UKR

HORODNICHENKO Valeriia
Sport Art 2010

     22.300     (4)
22.3008.100

4.70  3.40 7.400 6.800 -

6.
ESP

PEREZ MARTA
Ritmo CYL 2010

     21.250     (6)
21.2508.000

5.20  2.80 7.050 6.500 0.30

7.
BUL

Yankulova Ivana
Levski Triadiza 2011

     20.800     (7)
20.8007.000

4.60  2.40 7.000 6.800 -

8.
CRO

Senzen Nea
Croatian Gymnastics Federation 2011

     20.400     (8)
20.4007.000

3.60  3.40 7.150 6.550 0.30

9.
CYP

ROMANYUK VASILISA
NATIONAL TEAM OF CYPRUS 2011

     19.100     (9)
19.1005.900

3.00  2.90 7.000 6.200 -
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